
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
31 
27 
11 
5 

75 
42 
36 
88 
23 
95 
73 
74 

712 
51 
7 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 

Name 
FABIO M. STELLE 
VANDERLEI DOS SANTOS 
BOBATO 
FABIO J. MESDES JR 
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 
SILVANA DA SILVA 
WILLIAN DOS PASSOS 
RAFAEL WIELENSKI 
JAISSON ARSO 
CLEVERSON PETRICH 
ROBSON WEBER 
IRONEI DE JESUS 
PAULO COELHO 
DARIO A. RIBEIRO 
ARTHUR C. FILHO 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
10 
3 

Total Tm 
15:38.738 
15:43.333 
15:43.386 
16:03.285 
16:07.043 
16:12.785 
16:13.536 
16:13.786 
16:14.431 
16:15.388 
17:02.503 
15:56.941 
16:41.578 
16:24.022 
16:14.338 

Diff 

4.595 
4.648 

24.547 
28.305 
34.047 
34.798 
35.048 
35.693 
36.650 

1:23.765 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
11 Laps 

Gap 

4.595 
0.053 

19.899 
3.758 
5.742 
0.751 
0.250 
0.645 
0.957 

47.115 
1 Lap 

44.637 
3 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:04.982 
1:06.280 
1:04.581 
1:06.303 
1:06.969 
1:08.534 
1:07.017 
1:06.951 
1:06.733 
1:07.641 
1:05.693 
1:11.721 
1:08.769 
1:22.006 
1:15.737 

In Lap 
2 
9 

10 
2 

10 
5 
6 

11 
11 
11 
4 
9 

12 
4 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.595 

Avg. Speed 

88,587 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.581 

Best Speed 

91,978 

Best Lap by 

11 - BOBATO 
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2015 
SUPER CHEVY A/B 

1a BATERIA - CHEVY 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 11:12:12 

AUTODROMO DE SAO JOSE DOS PINH 1,650 km 

26/04/2015 00:04 

1a ETAPA PARANAENSE
1a ETAPA COPA VNT                                        HORARIO____:____


